THE
BLAIR
BAR

T: +353 61471122 |

E: reservations.shannonairport@parkinn.com
W: www.radissonhotels.com |
www.parkinn.ie/airporthotel-shannon


mailto:reservations.shannonairport@parkinn.com
http://www.radissonhotels.com/
http://www.parkinn.ie/airporthotel-shannon

[LUNCH
MENU

SERVED 12.00 TO 14.50

Starters

Cream of Soup of the Day served with Brown

Soda Bread
(Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Celery)

Crispy BBQ Chicken Wings with Crisp Salad
(Allergens: Wheat, Soyabean, Sesame, Sulphite)

Classic Caesar Salad, Caesar Dressing,

Parmesan Shavings
(Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Fish)

Liscannor Bay Seafood Chowder with Brown

Soda Bread

(Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Fish, Crustaceans,
Molluscs)

Mains

Chef Prime Special of the Day with a Bouquet of

Seasonal Vegetables & Potato
(Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Sulphite, Celery)

Tempura Battered Cod with Pea Puree, Tartare

Sauce, French Fries & Salad
(Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Sesame, Fish,
Mustard)

Thai Green Chicken Curry, Basmati Fragrant Rice
(Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Sulphite)

Vegetable Spring Rolls, Sweet Chilli Dressing,

Crisp Salad & French Fries
(Allergens: Wheat, Eggs, Soyabean, Sesame, Sulphite)

€5.70

€8.95

€8.95

€7.95

€13.95

€13.95

€13.50

€12.95

rkinn

H DN EEE h&iﬂo_ﬂg

SHANNON AIRPORT



[LUNCH
MENU

SERVED 12.00 TO 14.50

Gourmet Sandwich Selection

Ciabatta Filled with Roast Turkey, Sage & Onion

Stuffing, Cranberry Sauce
(Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite)

Soft Bap filled with Cajun Chicken, Mozzarella,
Sunkissed Tomato, Basil Pesto, Caramelised

Onion
(Allergens: Wheat, Soyabean, Sulphite, Dairy)

Tuna Wrap filled with Tuna, Mayonnaise and

Sweetcorn
(Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Fish, Mustard)

Toasted Special — Ham, Cheese, Tomato & Onion
(Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Mustard)

Spicy Chicken Goujon Wrap with Piri-Piri
Mayonnaise, Mozzarella Cheese & Tomato
(Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Soybean, Mustard)
Combo Special, Sandwich of choice and Soup of
the day

(Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Soybean, Mustard,
Fish)

Sides
Portion of Fries

Portion of Curry Sauce

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€7.50

€8.50

€13.00

€3.00

€1.00

rkinn

H DN EEE h&iﬂo_ﬂg

SHANNON AIRPORT



[LUNCH
MENU

SERVED 12.00 TO 14.50

Dcsserts

Sweet Tartlet
Baked Strawberry & Rhubarb Tartlet with Vanilla

Ice-Cream
(Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Nuts, Peanuts)

Chocolate Profiteroles

Served with Warm Chocolate Sauce & Vanilla
Ice-Cream

(Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Soyabean)

Selection of Ice-Cream

Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Mint Chocolate
Chip

(Allergens: Dairy, Egg, Soyabean)

Hot Beverages
Americano

Tea

Latte

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Herbal Tea

Earl Grey // Peppermint // Chamomile //
Elderflower Lemon // Green Tea

Please notify your server of any dietary

€5.95

€5.95

€5.95

€3.00

€3.00

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.00

m
requirements or allergens you may have. m'k Inn
| |

All our Beef is 100% Irish

EEE mEE by R‘!ﬁ””\

SHANNON AIRPORT



