THE BLAIR BAR

T: +353 61 471 122 |

E: reservations.shannonairport@parkinn.com

W: www.radissonhotels.com |

www.parkinn.ie/airporthotel-shannon

LUNCH MENU SERVED 12.00 TO 14.30

Starters

Cream of Soup of the Day served with Brown Soda Bread (Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Celery)	€5.70
Crispy BBQ Chicken Wings with Crisp Salad (Allergens: Wheat, Soyabean, Sesame, Sulphite)	€8.95
Classic Caesar Salad, Caesar Dressing, Parmesan Shavings (Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Fish)	€8.95
Liscannor Bay Seafood Chowder with Brown Soda Bread (Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Fish, Crustaceans, Molluscs)	€7.95

Mains

Chef Prime Special of the Day with a Bouquet of Seasonal Vegetables & Potato (Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Sulphite, Celery)	€13.95
Tempura Battered Cod with Pea Puree, Tartare Sauce, French Fries & Salad (Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Sesame, Fish, Mustard)	€13.95
Thai Green Chicken Curry, Basmati Fragrant Rice (Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Sulphite)	€13.50
Vegetable Spring Rolls, Sweet Chilli Dressing, Crisp Salad & French Fries (Allergens: Wheat, Eggs, Soyabean, Sesame, Sulphite)	€12.95



LUNCH MENU SERVED 12.00 TO 14.30

Gourmet Sandwich Selection

Ciabatta Filled with Roast Turkey, Sage & Onion Stuffing, Cranberry Sauce (Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite)	€8.50
Soft Bap filled with Cajun Chicken, Mozzarella, Sunkissed Tomato, Basil Pesto, Caramelised Onion (Allergens: Wheat, Soyabean, Sulphite, Dairy)	€8.50
Tuna Wrap filled with Tuna, Mayonnaise and Sweetcorn (Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Fish, Mustard)	€8.50
Toasted Special – Ham, Cheese, Tomato & Onion (Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Mustard)	€7.50
Spicy Chicken Goujon Wrap with Piri-Piri Mayonnaise, Mozzarella Cheese & Tomato (Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Soybean, Mustard)	€8.50
Combo Special, Sandwich of choice and Soup of the day (Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Soybean, Mustard, Fish)	€13.00

Sides

Portion of Fries	€3.00
Portion of Curry Sauce	€1.00



LUNCH MENU SERVED 12.00 TO 14.30

Desserts

Sweet Tartlet Baked Strawberry & Rhubarb Tartlet with Vanilla Ice-Cream (Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Nuts, Peanuts)	€5.95
Chocolate Profiteroles Served with Warm Chocolate Sauce & Vanilla Ice-Cream (Allergens: Wheat, Dairy, Egg, Sulphite, Soyabean)	€5.95
Selection of Ice-Cream Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Mint Chocolate Chip (Allergens: Dairy, Egg, Soyabean)	€5.95

Hot Beverages

Americano	€3.00
Tea	€3.00
Latte	€3.50
Cappuccino	€3.50
Hot Chocolate	€3.50
Herbal Tea Earl Grey // Peppermint // Chamomile // Elderflower Lemon // Green Tea	€3.00

Please notify your server of any dietary requirements or allergens you may have.

SHANNON AIRPORT

All our Beef is 100% Irish